
FileName Time Format Channels Library Description Originator

Bus Interchange, Light Traffic, 
Distant.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/Bus

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere, Bus, Traffic, Distant Traffic, Bys, Vechicles, Pass By, Vehicles Pass By, Cars, Bus Engine

344 
Audio

Distant Light Traffic, Tunnel, Distant 
Birds.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere

344 
Audio

Inside A Bus Station, Buses Arriving, 
People Talking And Walking.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/Bus

Bus Station, People Walking, People Talking, Walking, Bus, Interior, People, UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, 
United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, Atmosphere,  People, Talking, Children, 
Vechicles, Traffic, Bus, Moving, Interior, Voices, Kids, Passengers, Buses Arriving, Northern Accent,

344 
Audio

Interior Ambiance Of A Moving 
Bus.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/Bus

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere, People, Talking, Children, Vechicles, Traffic, Bus, Moving, Interior, Voices, Kids, Passengers,  Bus 
Stopping, Opening Door, Scanning Card, Purchasing Tickets , Bus Engine, Acceleration

344 
Audio

Interior Ambiance Of A Moving Bus, 
Perspective From Back Seat.wav

0:57 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/Bus

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere, People, Talking, Children, Vechicles, Traffic, Bus, Moving, Interior, Voices, Kids, Passengers,  Bus 
Stopping, Opening Door, Scanning Card, Purchasing Tickets, Bus Engine, Acceleration

344 
Audio

Interior Ambiance Of A Moving Bus, 
Top Deck, Few People.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/Bus

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere, People, Talking, Children, Vechicles, Traffic, Bus, Moving, Interior, Voices, Kids, Passengers,  Bus 
Stopping, Opening Door, Scanning Card, Purchasing Tickets, Bus Engine, Acceleration

344 
Audio

Junction, Small Traffic, Close 
Perspective.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere

344 
Audio

Light Traffic, Vehicles Moving, 
Roadside.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere

344 
Audio

Main Road, Small Traffic, Wet Road, 
Night.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

Main Road, Small Traffic, Wet Road, Night, 9 PM, Vehicles, Passing By, Pass-By, UK, Town, Small Town, British, 
Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, Atmosphere,

344 
Audio

Motorway Ambience, Distant, Birds, 
Countryside.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Exterior, Outdoor, Birds, Environment, 
Background, Traffic, Distant Traffic, Vehicles, Vehicles Pass By, Cars, Roads, Driving, Motorway, Highway

344 
Audio

Petrol Station Car Park, Traffic, 
Night.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

Petrol Station, Car Park, Traffic, Night, 9 PM, Vehicles, Passing By, Pass-By, Traffic, Busy Road, Ambulance, Police, 
SirensUK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, 
English, Atmosphere,

344 
Audio

Quiet Backstreet, Small Distant 
Traffic, Night.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

Quiet, Backstreet, Small Traffic, Distant Traffic, Night, 10 PM UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United 
Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, Atmosphere,

344 
Audio

Sirens, Quiet Evening, Light taffic, 
Closer To Road.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere, Sirens, Ambulance, Police

344 
Audio

Small Traffic, Closer To Road, 
Vehicles Passing By.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Driving, Roads

344 
Audio

Small Traffic, Junction, Pedestrian 
Crossing.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Driving, Roads

344 
Audio



FileName Time Format Channels Library Description Originator

Small Traffic, Residential Area, Close 
Perspective.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Roads, Driving

344 
Audio

Traffic, Rainy, Wet Roads, Vehicles 
Passing By.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Roads, Driving

344 
Audio

Train Pass By, Forest, Birds.wav 0:14 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Trains

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Exterior, Outdoor, Train, Locomotive, Railway, 
Pass-By, Transport, Vehicle, Countryside

344 
Audio

Train Pass By, Long Approach, 
Countryside.wav

0:19 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Trains

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Exterior, Outdoor, Train, Locomotive, Railway, 
Pass-By, Transport, Vehicle, Countryside

344 
Audio

Train Pass By, Multiple Carriages, Air 
Horn, Sheep.wav

0:22 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Trains

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Exterior, Outdoor, Train, Locomotive, Railway, 
Pass-By, Transport, Vehicle, Countryside

344 
Audio

Train Passing By, Wood Pigeons, 
Distant Traffic.wav

1:21 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Trains

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere

344 
Audio

Train, Passing Overhead, Softly, 
Distant.wav

0:12 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Trains

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Exterior, Outdoor, Train, Locomotive, Railway, 
Pass-By, Transport, Vehicle, Countryside

344 
Audio

Tram Station, Tram Arrival & 
Departure, People, Distant 
Traffic.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Trains

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere

344 
Audio

Tunnel, Distant Traffic, Vehicles 
Passing Through The Top, 
People.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Roads, Driving

344 
Audio

Vehicles Passing Overhead, 
Standing Under A Bridge, Birds, 
Distant Traffic.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Roads, Driving

344 
Audio

Very Small Traffic, Street, 
Junction.wav

3:00 96 24 2 UK Traffic & 
Vehicles/
Traffic

UK, Town, Small Town, British, Britain, United Kingdom, Suburban, Ambience, Environment, Background, English, 
Atmosphere,  Cars, Roads, Driving

344 
Audio


